68579

S-30513



Val MW Page 21600

| ALSO a tract of land adjoining sa at the Southeast corner of said I East 44 feet; thence South 50 fee of beginning and being situated i 9 East of the Willamette Meridian Oregon. "THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEETING MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES." THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOWING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE | IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN THE TO THE PROPERTY SH | TY OF KLAMATH FALLS; AND E East, which commences North 50 feet; thence t 44 feet to the point Township 38 South, Range ty of Klamath, State of |
|--|--|--|
| Lot 13, Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION ALSO a tract of land adjoining sate the Southeast corner of said at East 44 feet; thence South 50 fee of beginning and being situated in 9 East of the Willamette Meridian Oregon. "THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEET THE PROPERTY OF SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEET THE PROPERTY APPROVED USES." THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOWING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE | ION TO THE CITAL AND THE CITAL AND THE CITAL AND THE COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE THE PROPERTY SHIPLETO THE PROPERTY SH | all that real property situated in cribed as: TY OF KLAMATH FALLS; AND East, which commences North 50 feet; thence to 44 feet to the point Township 38 South, Range ty of Klamath; State of |
| NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US | IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHI | VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR |
| and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the those set out in Exhibit "A" attache and will warrant and defend the contact of the contact | ES. | TH THE APPROPRIATE OF THE PROPERTY |
| those set out in Exhibit "A" attack | e above describ | Ded property free of all |
| and will warrant and defend the same against all pe The true and actual consideration for the | <u> Mereto</u> | |
| against all pe | rsons who mand | |
| The true and actual consideration for the true and actual consideration for the consider | | the same, except as shown above. |
| The true and actual consideration for the consideration for the consideration for the construing this deed and where the construing the cons | is transfer is \$_ | 25,500.00 XXXXXXXXXX |
| In construit | KRRRRRRRRR STREET OF | AND MARKET AND |
| IN WITNESS WHERE | Outant co see : | KOHA TEXNOUX PAR OF THE CONSIDERATION |
| In construing this deed and where the construing the second where the sec | ecuted this ineter | es, the singular includes the plural |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has ex | 11101110111 | Iment this 19 day of November |
| | Z. | |
| | ₩ | and L ISP |
| | | B. L. LeBlanc |
| ATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath | Lynn | T. LeBlanc Set Jane |
| Con This SV |)ss. | |
| this of day of November , 19 | 86 | |
| Personally appeared the above named husband and wife their voluntary act and | | |
| trument to be | - David L. Le | Blanc and Lynne T Legi- |
| tument to be their voluntary act and | deed | and acknowledged the foregoing |
| | /- /- /- /- /- /- /- /- /- /- /- /- /- / | 하는 사람들은 그는 그의 교장 목숨을 받는데 하실하는 환경 등은 그는 그들은 일은 사람들이 가는 것 같습니다. |
| OF DWY. | fore me: 🔎 a | ndra. U a a) |
| | Notary | Public for |
| | My Con | nmission Expires: 7-33-P9 |
| David L. LeBlanc | No. of Association | - 4007 |
| Lynne T. LeBlanc | | STATE OF OREGON, |
| [18] | | TO MEGON, |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS | | County of 8s. |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Sharon A. McNaughton | | Certify that AL |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Sharon A. McNaughton | | かいかん 1915年 美国 大きな マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン |
| Sharon A. McNaughton | | was received for record on the |
| Sharon A. McNaughton | | of day |
| Sharon A. McNaughton GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ording return to: | SPACE RESERVED | of day |
| Sharon A. McNaughton GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ording return to: | FOR | of day at Oslock M and recorded |
| Sharon A. McNaughton GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ording return to: Sharon A. McNaughton | | of day at object M_ and recorded in book/reel/volume No on page of as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfile/bi- |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ording return to: Sharon A. McNaughton | FOR | of day at object M and recorded in book/reel/volume No. on page of as document/fse/file/ instrument/microfilm/vo. Record of Deede |
| Sharon A. McNaughton GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ording return to: Sharon A. McNaughton NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP inge is requested all tax statements shall be seen. | FOR | of day at oslock M_ and recorded in book/reel/volume No on page or as document/fse/file/ instrument/microfilm/No |
| Sharon A. McNaughton GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ording return to: Sharon A. McNaughton | FOR | of day at oslock M_ and recorded in book/reel/volume No on page of as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfile/bi- |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ording return to: Charon A. McNaughton NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Tige is requested all tax statements shall be contact. | FOR | of day at object M and recorded in book/reel/volume No. on page of as document/fse/file/ instrument/microfilm/vo. Record of Deede |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ording return to: Charon A. McNaughton NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Tige is requested all tax statements shall be contact. | FOR | of day at oslock M and recorded in book/reel/volume No. on page of as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm/vo. Record of Deede of as |

SUBJECT TO:

- 1. Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the City of Klamath Falls.
- Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof to secure the amount noted below and other amounts secured thereunder, if any:

Grantor David L. LeBlanc and Lynne T. LeBlanc,

husband and wife

Trustee Transamerica Title Insurance Company Beneficiary

: Peoples Mortgage Company, A Washington Corporation Dated

: January 15, 1980 : January 24, 1980 Recorded

Book : M-80 Page

: 1467 Amount \$24,000.00

The above Trust Deed was assigned by instrument:

To : Cenlar Federal Savings Bank

Recorded : February 24, 1986

Book M-86 Page 3166

WHICH, Said Trust Deed, the Grantee herein agrees to assume and pay according to the terms and provisions contained therein.

Supplemental taxes for 1986-1987, if assessed.

| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY | OF KLAMATH. | | | |
|--------------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------------------|----------|-----|
| Filed for record at request of | | | | |
| | , 19 86 at 10:01 Deeds | o'clock AM., and duly | the 24th | day |
| FEE \$14.00 | | on Page 21600 Evelyn Biehn, By | | |
| | | ву | in Smil | 红 |